## City of Gahanna

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	V-00	005-2017	Version:	1	Name:	154 N Hamilton Rd - LaNova	ana
Туре:	Vari	ance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/13	8/2017			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	4/26	6/2017			Final action:	4/26/2017	
Title:	To consider a Variance Application to vary Section 1171.03(a), Fence Standards, of the Codified Ordinances of the City of Gahanna; to allow a fence to exceed 6' in height; for property located at 154 N. Hamilton Road; La Navona; Parcel ID No. 025-003901; Mario Nedelkoski, applicant.						
	(Advertised in the RFE on 4/20/2017)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	<ol> <li>APPLICATION - V-5-2017 - 154 N Hamilton Rd - LaNovana - application packet, 2. Legal Ad_4-20-2017, 3. Legal Ad_OrderConf_4-20-17, 4. Legal Ad_Proof of Publication_4-20-17., 5. CPO_4-26-17, 6. CPO Returned_3679 Williams Nook Grove City, 7. CPO Returned_482 Three Oaks Ct Columbus OH, 8. CPO Returned_490 Clark State Rd, 9. CPO Returned_1368 Milk St. Apt A, 10. CPO Returned_139 Fairway Dr, 11. ROA_V-5-17</li> </ol>						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/26/2017	1	Planning	Commissio	n	Ар	proved	Pass

To consider a Variance Application to vary Section 1171.03(a), Fence Standards, of the Codified Ordinances of the City of Gahanna; to allow a fence to exceed 6' in height; for property located at 154 N. Hamilton Road; La Navona; Parcel ID No. 025-003901; Mario Nedelkoski, applicant.

(Advertised in the RFE on 4/20/2017)